
Librarians Model with SB = $39,910.13 in 2003/04 and $41,187.25 in 2004
Steps > 1-5 6-10 11-20 21-30 31 +

Step
Values > 5.0% SB 4.0%SB 3.0%SB 2%SB 1%SB

Step 2003/2004 2004/2005
No. Increment Salary Increment Salary

0 39910.13 41187.25
1 1995.51 41905.64 2059.36 43246.62
2 1995.51 43901.15 2059.36 45305.98
3 1995.51 45896.65 2059.36 47365.34
4 1995.51 47892.16 2059.36 49424.70
5 1995.51 49887.67 2059.36 51484.07
6 1596.41 51484.07 1647.49 53131.56
7 1596.41 53080.48 1647.49 54779.05
8 1596.41 54676.88 1647.49 56426.54
9 1596.41 56273.29 1647.49 58074.03
10 1596.41 57869.69 1647.49 59721.52
11 1197.30 59067.00 1235.62 60957.14
12 1197.30 60264.30 1235.62 62192.75
13 1197.30 61461.61 1235.62 63428.37
14 1197.30 62658.91 1235.62 64663.99
15 1197.30 63856.21 1235.62 65899.61
16 1197.30 65053.52 1235.62 67135.22
17 1197.30 66250.82 1235.62 68370.84
18 1197.30 67448.13 1235.62 69606.46
19 1197.30 68645.43 1235.62 70842.08
20 1197.30 69842.73 1235.62 72077.69
21 798.20 70640.94 823.75 72901.44
22 798.20 71439.14 823.75 73725.18
23 798.20 72237.34 823.75 74548.93
24 798.20 73035.54 823.75 75372.68
25 798.20 73833.75 823.75 76196.42
26 798.20 74631.95 823.75 77020.17
27 798.20 75430.15 823.75 77843.91
28 798.20 76228.35 823.75 78667.66
29 798.20 77026.56 823.75 79491.40
30 798.20 77824.76 823.75 80315.15
31 399.10 78223.86 411.87 80727.02
32 399.10 78622.96 411.87 81138.89
33 399.10 79022.06 411.87 81550.76
34 399.10 79421.17 411.87 81962.64
35 399.10 79820.27 411.87 82374.51
36 399.10 80219.37 411.87 82786.38
37 399.10 80618.47 411.87 83198.25
38 399.10 81017.57 411.87 83610.13
39 399.10 81416.67 411.87 84022.00
40 399.10 81815.77 411.87 84433.87
41 399.10 82214.87 411.87 84845.74
42 399.10 82613.98 411.87 85257.62
43 399.10 83013.08 411.87 85669.49
44 399.10 83412.18 411.87 86081.36
45 399.10 83811.28 411.87 86493.23
46 399.10 84210.38 411.87 86905.11
47 399.10 84609.48 411.87 87316.98
48 399.10 85008.58 411.87 87728.85



49 399.10 85407.69 411.87 88140.72
50 399.10 85806.79 411.87 88552.60
51 399.10 86205.89 411.87 88964.47
52 399.10 86604.99 411.87 89376.34
53 399.10 87004.09 411.87 89788.21
54 399.10 87403.19 411.87 90200.09
55 399.10 87802.29 411.87 90611.96
56 399.10 88201.39 411.87 91023.83
57 399.10 88600.50 411.87 91435.70
58 399.10 88999.60 411.87 91847.58
59 399.10 89398.70 411.87 92259.45
60 399.10 89797.80 411.87 92671.32
61 399.10 90196.90 411.87 93083.19
62 399.10 90596.00 411.87 93495.07
63 399.10 90995.10 411.87 93906.94
64 399.10 91394.21 411.87 94318.81
65 399.10 91793.31 411.87 94730.68
66 399.10 92192.41 411.87 95142.56
67 399.10 92591.51 411.87 95554.43
68 399.10 92990.61 411.87 95966.30
69 399.10 93389.71 411.87 96378.17
70 399.10 93788.81 411.87 96790.05
71 399.10 94187.91 411.87 97201.92
72 399.10 94587.02 411.87 97613.79
73 399.10 94986.12 411.87 98025.66
74 399.10 95385.22 411.87 98437.54
75 399.10 95784.32 411.87 98849.41
76 399.10 96183.42 411.87 99261.28
77 399.10 96582.52 411.87 99673.16
78 399.10 96981.62 411.87 100085.03
79 399.10 97380.73 411.87 100496.90
80 399.10 97779.83 411.87 100908.77
81 399.10 98178.93 411.87 101320.65
82 399.10 98578.03 411.87 101732.52
83 399.10 98977.13 411.87 102144.39
84 399.10 99376.23 411.87 102556.26
85 399.10 99775.33 411.87 102968.14
86 399.10 100174.43 411.87 103380.01
87 399.10 100573.54 411.87 103791.88
88 399.10 100972.64 411.87 104203.75
89 399.10 101371.74 411.87 104615.63
90 399.10 101770.84 411.87 105027.50
91 399.10 102169.94 411.87 105439.37
92 399.10 102569.04 411.87 105851.24
93 399.10 102968.14 411.87 106263.12
94 399.10 103367.25 411.87 106674.99
95 399.10 103766.35 411.87 107086.86
96 399.10 104165.45 411.87 107498.73
97 399.10 104564.55 411.87 107910.61
98 399.10 104963.65 411.87 108322.48
99 399.10 105362.75 411.87 108734.35
100 399.10 105761.85 411.87 109146.22


















































































































